GEAR PUMP FLANGES, T

H1
8 <
Q
u B
-Rin
o KESIT B-B
EDZA POMPA ADAPTORU DUZ
EDZA GEAR PUMP FLANGE STRAIGHT
KOD CODE A D D1 H H1 L M O-RING MK MC
EDZA426 R1/4" 26 10 7 20 65 M6X20 13.1X2.62 2
EDZA428 R1/4" 28 10 7 20 6.5 M6X20 13.1X2.62 2
EDZA430 R 3/8" 30 12 7 20 65 M6X20 15.88X2.62 2
EDZA435 R 3/8" 35 13 7 20 6.5 M6X20 18.72X2.62 2
EDZA440M6 R1/2" 40 17 7 20 6.5 M6X20 22X3 2
EDZA440 R1/2" 40 17 7 20 85 M8X20 22X3 2
EDZA448 R 3/4" 48 22 7 22 85 MB8X20 29X3 2
EDZA451 R 3/4" 51 22 8 22 10.5 M10X25 29X3 2
EDZA455M8 R1" 55 28 8 25 85 MB8X25 34X3 2
EDZA455 R1" 55 28 8 25 10.5 M10X25 34X3 2
EDZA456 R1" 56 28 8 25 10.5 M10X25 34X3 2
EDZA462 R1" 62.5 28 10 28 13 MI12X25 38X3 2
EDZA472 R1" 72.5 28 10 28 13 MI12Xx25 38X3 2
EDZA POMPA ADAPTORU DUZ (METRIK OLCU)
EDZA GEAR PUMP FLANGE STRAIGHT (METRICAL MEASURE)

KOD CODE A D D1 H H1 L M O-RING MK MC
EDZA430M18 M18x1,5 30 12 7 20 6.5 M6X20 15.88X2.62 2
EDZA435M18 M18x1,5 35 12 7 20 6.5 M6X20 15.88X2.62 2

EDZA440M22M6 M22x1,5 40 17 7 20 6.5 M6X20 22X3 2
EDZA440M22 M22x1,5 40 17 7 20 85 M8Xx20 22X3 2
EDZA451M26 M26x1,5 51 22 8 22 10.5 M10X25 29X3 2

EDZA455M30M8 M30x2 55 28 8 25 85 MB8Xx25 34X3 2
EDZA455M30 M30x2 55 28 8 25 10.5 M10X25 34X3 2
EDZA456M30 M30x2 56 28 8 25 10.5 M10X25 34X3 2

MK: MATERYAL KOD MC: MATERIAL CODE 2:ST37
TASARIM TESCIL NO DESIGN REGISTRATION CERTIFICATION NUMBER : 2008 05001

39



